
 
 

SPECIAL MEETING 
NOTICE 

PURSUANT TO IDAHO CODE § 74-204 (2) 
The Bonner County Board of Commissioners will meet for FY19 Budget Updates for each Department on the following days: 

at the Bonner County Administration Building, 1500 Highway 2, Suite 338, Sandpoint, Idaho. 
*  *  *  *  *  *  * 

AGENDA 
PURSUANT TO IDAHO CODE § 74-204 (4) 

 
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 

Budget Updates: 
EMS - 11:30 a.m. / Assistance - 1:30 p.m. / Road & Bridge - 2:30 p.m. 

 
Thursday, January 17, 2019 

Budget Updates: 
Treasurer - 11:00 a.m. / Technology - 1:00 p.m. / Human Resources & Risk Management - 2:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 

Budget Updates: 
Emergency Management - 1:00 p.m. / Planning - 2:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, January 24, 2019 

Budget Updates: 
Solid Waste - 9:00 a.m. / Coroner - 10:00 a.m. / Assessor - 1:00 p.m. / Airports - 2:00 p.m. 

 
Friday, January 25, 2019 

Budget Updates: 
Veteran Services - 9:00 a.m. / Weeds – 9:30 a.m. / Department of Motor Vehicles – 10:00 a.m. 

 
Monday, January 28, 2019 

Budget Updates: 
Facilities - 9:00 a.m. / Prosecutor’s Office - 10:00 a.m. / Procurement - 1:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 

Budget Update: 
Clerk, Elections & Recording - 1:00 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 

Budget Updates: 
Justice Services - 1:00 p.m. / Extension Office - 2:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, January 31, 2019 

Budget Updates: 
GIS - 9:00 a.m. / Public Defender - 10:00 a.m. / District Court - 1:00 p.m. / General Fund - 2:00 p.m. 

 
Friday, February 8, 2019 

Budget Updates:  
Recreation - 9:00 a.m. / Court Clerks - 9:30 a.m. / Fairgrounds - 10:30 a.m. 

 
Monday, February 11, 2019 

Budget Update: 
Sheriff - 10:00 a.m. 

 
 

 
1) Call to Order 
2) Discussion/Update Regarding FY19 Budgets 
3) Adjourn 

 
Duly noticed this 11th day of January, 2019, at 9:00 A.M. by Claire May 

 


